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ASH FRAME 

OAK FRAME

MC 3   OSSO CHAIR

MC 3   OSSO COUNTER STOOL

MAX. PER BOX
1 CHAIR

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 9,00

BOX SIZE
470 × 530 × 810 mm

VOLUME
0,20 m3

ASH FRAME 

OAK FRAME

MAX. PER BOX
1 STOOL

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 7,50

BOX SIZE
440 × 440 × 830 mm

VOLUME
0,16 m3

MC 3   OSSO BAR STOOL

ASH FRAME 

OAK FRAME

MAX. PER BOX
1 STOOL

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 7,50

BOX SIZE
440 × 440 × 830 mm

VOLUME
0,16 m3

460

770

440490

750

410 410

650

410 410

design by  RONAN & ERWAN BOUROULLEC

MC 3   OSSO LOW STOOL

ASH FRAME 

MAX. PER BOX
1 STOOL

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 5,00

BOX SIZE
420 × 440 × 520 mm

VOLUME
0,10 m3

410410

450

MC 3   OSSO
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ASH FRAME

OAK FRAME

ASH FRAME

ASH FRAME

OAK FRAME

MC 3   OSSO TABLE

MAX. PER BOX
1 TABLE

MAX. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 14,00

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 25,00

BOX SIZE
900 × 780 × 160 mm

BOX SIZE
1530 × 850 × 180 mm

VOLUME
0,11 m3

VOLUME
0,23 m3

MAX. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 10,00

BOX SIZE
900 × 780 × 110 mm

VOLUME
0,08 m3

650

730

650

730

650 650

650

730

1300 1300

800

MC 3   OSSO design by  RONAN & ERWAN BOUROULLEC
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design by  RONAN & ERWAN BOUROULLEC

FINISHINGS

GREEN
RAL 6003

PINK
WCP 157

NATURAL BLUE
RAL 5008

NATURAL

GREY
RAL 7031

ASH

OAK

BLACK
RAL 9005

WHITE
RAL 9003

MC 3   OSSO


